
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE . CUM. CHAIRMAN.
DISTRICT RECRUITMENT COMMITTEE: CUTTACK

NOTIFICATION
Dated, Cuttack, the 24th day of June, 2OI8.

(MERTT LrST OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES OF RECRUITMENT EXAMINATION-
2OI7 FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK.CUM-COPYIST, JUNIOR TYPIST AND

STENOGRAPHER GRADE - In)

The following is the select-cum-merit list in descending order of all

candidates who have come out successful in the Recruitment Examination-

2OI7, for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum- Copyists, Jr Typist and Stenographer

Grade-lll of the Judgeship of Cuttack. The select-cum-merit list shall remain

valid for a period of one year from the date of first appointment of the

candidates out of the list or till the advertisement for the next recruitment

examination, which-ever is earlier. Appointment will be made from the select-

cum-merit list in accordance with the norms of the advertisement. No right is

conferred on the successful candidates to claim appointment as a matter of

right, if they are found not otherwise suitable by the Appointing Authority.

MERIT LIST OF THE CANDIDATES OF THE RECRUITMENT EXAMINATION-2OI7

COMBINTD MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR CLERK.CUM.COPYIST

st.
No. Name of the Candidates Roll No. Index No. Category

1 Debasish Panda C-O7B 763 UR
2 Privanka Panda c-o57 5o2 UR
3 Monalisha Mohanthv c-013 835 UR
4 Debaiyoti Das c-o44 L929 UR
5 Ratiranian Navak c- 165 L996 SEBC
6 Raiesh Kumar Das c-o47 1360 UR
7 Debasmita Panda c-001 750 UR
8 Sagarika Nayak c-107 391 UR
9 Debasish Pradhan c-039 301 UR
10 Rachita Mohantv c-0 18 1086 UR
11 Madhusmita Sahoo c-o23 L92r UR
I2 Sairashmi Mohantv c-o92 364 UR
13 Pranendu Kumar Saranei c-090 375 UR
T4 Swati Sonam Sahoo c-150 76L SEBC
15 Nikhilesh Patra c-111 1893 UR
T6 Sukanya Priyadarsini Swain c- 159 691 SEBC
T7 Pradeerr Kumar Sahoo c-085 L562 UR



18 Abhisek Senapati c-113 L4a UR
t9 Prangya Paramita Patra C-148 1968 SEBC
20 Suchismita Sineh c-o29 599 UR
2t Ashutosh Naik c-304 863 ST
22 Tarini Prasad Prustv c-163 1205 SEBC
23 Roialin Sahoo C-14T 151 SEBC
24 Bhagvashree Mahala c-089 L84 UR
25 Soumva Das C-O5B 1851 UR
26 Ranian Kumar Das C-169 477 SEBC 1ex-s)
27 Abhiiit Pattnaik c-o76 1483 UR
28 Sidhartha Sankar Biswal c-084 L636 UR
29 Subhashree Das c-o97 447 UR
30 Md. Shahid C-IO2 1852 UR
31 Sasmita Panda c-007 613 UR
32 Smruti Smita Swain c-0 14 694 UR
33 Sambit Mohapatra c-053 756 UR
34 Madhusmita Bisoi c-160 557 SEBC
35 Shalome Khuntia c-009 358 UR
36 Shubhra Moharana c-004 926 UR
37 Swatika Barik c-o64 59 UR
38 Manisha Parida c-0i0 L269 UR
39 Anshuman Das c-061 555 UR
40 Pratarr Kumar Pradhan c-347 832 ST
4I Tausif Rabbani c-o77 96 UR

MERIT LIST OF UN-RESERVED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR CLERI(-CUM-COPYIST

sl.
No. Name of the Candidates Roll No. Index No. Category

1 Debasish Panda c-078 763 UR
2 Priyanka Panda c-057 5o2 UR
3 Monalisha Mohanthv c-013 835 UR
4 Debaiyoti Das c-o44 1929 UR
5 Raiesh Kumar Das c-o47 1360 UR
6 Debasmita Panda c-oo 1 750 UR
7 Sasarika Navak c-707 391 UR
8 Debasish Pradhan c-039 301 UR
9 Rachita Mohantv C-O 1B 1086 UR
10 Madhusmita Sahoo c-023 t92t UR
11 Sairashmi Mohantv c-o92 364 UR
12 Pranendu Kumar Saransi c-090 375 UR
13 Nikhilesh Patra c-1i1 1893 UR
I4 Pradeep Kumar Sahoo C-OB5 LS62 UR
15 Abhisek Senapati c-113 148 UR
16 Suchismita Sineh c-o29 599 UR
t7 Bhasyashree Mahala C-OB9 La4 UR
18 Soumya Das C-O5B 1851 UR



I9 Abhiiit Pattnaik c-o76 1483 UR
20 Sidhartha Sankar Biswal C-OB4 1636 UR
2I Subhashree Das c-o97 447 UR
22 Md. Shahid C-IO2 1852 UR
23 Sasmita Panda c-oo7 613 UR
24 Smruti Smita Swain c-0 14 694 UR
25 Sambit Mohapatra c-o53 756 UR
26 Shalome Khuntia c-o09 358 UR
27 Shubhra Moharana c-o04 926 UR
28 Swatika Barik c-064 59 UR
29 Manisha Parida c-0 10 1269 UR
30 Anshuman Das c-061 555 UR
31 Tausif Rabbani c-o77 96 UR

MERIT LIST OF SEBC CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST

MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR CLERI(.CUM.COPYIST

NIL

MIRIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYSIT

COMBINED MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR TYPIST

sl.
No. Name of the Candidates Roll No. Index No. Category

I Ratiranian Navak c-i65 L996 SEBC
2 Swati Sonam Sahoo c- 150 761 SEBC
3 Sukanva Privadarsini Swain c- 159 69L SEBC
4 Pransva Paramita Patra c-148 1968 SEBC
5 Tarini Prasad Prustv c-163 1205 SEBC
6 Roialin Sahoo C-14I 151 SEBC
7 Ranian Kumar Das C-169 877 SEBC (Ex-S )

B Madhusmita Bisoi c- 160 557 SEBC

st.
No. Name of the Candidates Roll No. Index No. Category

1 Ashutosh Naik c-304 863 ST
2 Pratap Kumar Pradhan c-347 832 ST

sl.
No. Name of the Candidates Roll No. Index No. Category

i Saved Tahir Ahmed T-015 193 UR
2 Ganesh Chandra Patra T-O01 183 UR
3 Suryasnata Mohantv T-036 172 UR
4 Ashok Kumar Navak T-O49 26L SEBC



5 Biswanath Pratap Moharana T-O22 289 UR
6 Swati Sonam Sahoo T-O42 148 SEBC
,7 Sandhvarani Sahoo T-O78 25 sc
8 Biswanath Mohantv T-O24 L25 UR
9 Nirad Kumar Mishra T-008 11 UR
10 Md. Shahid T-002 333 UR
11 Sudha Ranian Dalai T-099 LO2 sc
t2 Manoranian Khatua T-O74 338 sc
13 Biiavalaxmi Behera T-061 322 sc
T4 Manas Kumar Mohalik T-111 2o.2 sc
15 Debismita Dash T-035 247 UR

i Saved Tahir Ahmed T-O 15 193 UR
2 Ganesh Chandra Patra T-001 183 UR
3 Suryasnata Mohantv T-036 L72 UR
4 Biswanath Pratap Moharana T-O22 249 UR
5 Biswanath Mohantv T-O24 L2S UR
6 Nirad Kumar Mishra T-008 11 UR
7 Md. Shahid T-002 333 UR
8 Debismita Dash T-035 247 UR

MERIT LIST OF UN-RESERVED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR TYPIST

MERIT LIST OF SEBC CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR TYPIST

MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
JUNIOR TYPIST

MERIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR
TYPIST

NIL

1 Ashok Kumar Navak T-O49 26L SEBC
2 Swati Sonam Sahoo T-O42 L4a SEBC

sl.
No. Name of the Candidates Roll No. Index No. Category

1 Sandhvarani Sahoo T-O7B 25 sc
2 Sudha Ranian Dalai T-099 to.2 sc
3 Manoranian Khatua T-O7 4 338 sc
4 Biiayalaxmi Behera T-061 322 sc
5 Manas Kumar Mohaiik T-111 2oz sc



st.
No. Name of the Candidate ROLL NO Index. No. Category

1 Satayaiit Sahoo s-02 1()5 UR
5 Dureesh Nandini Das s-26 79 UR
6 Rasmita Sethi s-47 143 sc
2 Gvanaranian Samal s-11 24 UR
3 Gayatree Nayak s-13 t2L UR
7 Raialaxmi Mallik s-49 80 sc
4 Padmini Bhania s-18 146 UR

COMBINED MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
STTNOGRAPHER GRADE. III

MERIT LIST OF UN RESERVED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
STINOGRAPHER GRADE-III

MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
STENOGRAPHER GRADE-III

st.
No. Name of the Candidate ROLL NO Index. No. Category

1 Rasmita Sethi s-47 L43 sc
2 Raialaxmi Mallik s-49 80 sc

MERIT OF ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
STENOGRAPHER GRADE-III

NIL

By Order of the Chairman, DRC
I

\xf{i3.rr
Registrari-' lti;i,r'n' - 
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civil couits, crfitutlrS o$tis, Qutrc c x

Memo *o. l?lE (z) / Dated: 94, oe.e-otg,
Copy to: 1. the System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to

post the above notice in the Website of District Court, Cuttack, 2. the Notice
Board, District Court, Cuttack for general informatiorirl L

V:--,,-l g'
Registrar,'>)' 

-&

sl.
No. Name of the Candidate ROLL NO Index. No. Category

1 Satavaiit Sahoo s-02 105 UR
2 Dureesh Nandini Das s-26 79 UR
3 Gyanaranian Samal s-11 24 UR
4 Gayatree Navak s- 13 L2L UR
5 Padmini Bhania s- 18 146 UR

Civil Courts, CW$gghro,

ClvttCsurts' Cutrari'


